
School Year: 2013-2014
Class: SNC1D1-01-1

 (Term Evaluation)
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Units 1

Out Of 22 10 10 22 9 12 16 8 30 24 14 10

Student Number RA TRA Act. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 313005381 61 61  20.00 4.00 8.50 14.00 6.50 7.00 13.00 3.00 12.00 8.00 7.50 61.00

2 313005407 74 74  21.00 8.00 8.50 17.50 9.00 11.50 12.00 7.00 13.00 8.00 5.50 74.00

3 313016552 71 71  21.00 6.00 9.00 12.50 9.00 9.50 15.50 6.50 15.00 6.00 5.00 71.00

4 313019234 76 76  18.00 8.00 9.00 14.00 8.50 14.50 7.50 18.00 7.50 6.00 76.00

5 313025629 82 82  21.00 9.00 9.00 20.00 9.00 10.50 14.00 6.50 15.00 12.00 8.00 82.00

6 313026189 71 71  20.00 4.00 8.00 17.00 8.00 9.00 15.50 7.00 15.00 10.00 4.50 71.00

7 313044992 86 86  21.00 7.00 9.50 20.00 9.00 10.00 15.00 8.00 15.00 14.00 9.50 86.00

8 313060352 75 75  22.00 8.00 9.00 16.00 6.00 8.00 14.50 7.50 16.00 7.50 5.50 75.00

9 313060477 80 80  20.00 7.00 9.00 15.50 8.00 9.00 15.00 8.00 16.00 11.00 8.00 80.00

10 313061871 65 65  19.00 6.00 10.00 11.50 7.00 10.00 15.00 7.50 12.00 5.00 2.50 65.00

11 313062432 91 91  22.00 9.00 10.00 20.00 9.00 11.50 16.00 8.00 17.00 13.50 9.50 91.00

12 313068181 64 64  20.00 5.00 8.00 14.00 4.00 8.50 15.00 7.00 13.00 8.00 4.50 64.00

13 313123069 88 88  21.00 10.00 10.00 17.00 9.00 5.50 16.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 8.00 88.00

14 313139198 89 89  21.00 10.00 10.00 20.00 9.00 10.00 16.00 7.50 19.00 9.00 9.50 89.00

15 313229007 76 76  17.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 14.00 7.00 17.00 7.00 6.50 76.00

16 313284176 65 65  19.00 8.00 7.50 16.00 0 1.00 12.00 7.00 16.00 7.50 8.00 65.00

17 324926872 64 64  20.00 8.00 8.00 11.00 7.00 4.50 15.00 7.00 12.00 6.00 5.00 64.00

18 331136523 65 65  19.00 6.00 8.00 13.50 5.00 5.00 14.50 6.50 13.00 9.00 6.50 65.00

19 339894248 81 81  22.00 9.00 9.50 17.00 0 9.00 15.50 7.50 21.00 11.50 8.00 81.00

20 340037571 70 70  20.00 5.00 8.50 15.50 9.00 9.00 11.50 6.50 13.00 10.50 7.00 70.00

21 340039791 83 83  22.00 7.00 10.00 19.00 9.00 9.00 14.50 7.00 19.00 9.00 9.00 83.00

22 340072198 70 70  21.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 13.00 6.50 14.00 6.50 4.00 70.00

23 340100908 76 76  20.00 8.00 9.50 16.50 8.50 7.00 11.00 6.50 15.00 10.50 9.50 76.00

24 344831193 97 97  22.00 9.00 10.00 22.00 9.00 11.00 16.00 8.00 23.00 14.00 10.00 97.00

25 344938493 94 94  21.00 10.00 9.50 21.00 9.00 10.50 16.00 8.00 21.00 12.50 9.50 94.00

26 344943113 79 79  22.00 9.00 9.00 17.00 6.50 0 14.00 7.50 18.00 12.00 9.50 79.00

27 345097851 74 74  8.00 9.00 17.00 6.00 10.00 16.00 12.50 5.00 74.00

51 CLASS AVG 76 76  19.70 7.56 9.11 15.35 7.18 8.40 13.85 6.81 16.07 9.63 7.07

Bishop Allen Academy 

TEACHER RECORD - By STUDENT NUMBER

Page 1 of 2

2013-10-28

* * * For more accurate information, please use a report that includes the KTCA schema. * * *



School Year: 2013-2014
Class: SNC1D1-01-1

 (Term Evaluation)

Units

Out Of

Student Number RA TRA Act.

1 313005381 61 61  

2 313005407 74 74  

3 313016552 71 71  

4 313019234 76 76  

5 313025629 82 82  

6 313026189 71 71  

7 313044992 86 86  

8 313060352 75 75  

9 313060477 80 80  

10 313061871 65 65  

11 313062432 91 91  

12 313068181 64 64  

13 313123069 88 88  

14 313139198 89 89  

15 313229007 76 76  

16 313284176 65 65  

17 324926872 64 64  

18 331136523 65 65  

19 339894248 81 81  

20 340037571 70 70  

21 340039791 83 83  

22 340072198 70 70  

23 340100908 76 76  

24 344831193 97 97  

25 344938493 94 94  

26 344943113 79 79  

27 345097851 74 74  

51 CLASS AVG 76 76  

Bishop Allen Academy 

TEACHER RECORD - By STUDENT NUMBER

Page 2 of 2

2013-10-28

* * * For more accurate information, please use a report that includes the KTCA schema. * * *


